
MAMTA MODERN SR. SEC SCHOOL, H-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi 
OPEN / RESERVED SEATS WEIGHTAGE POINTS: 2026 - 27 

Class: FIRST 
S. 

No. NAME OF STUDENT CLASS GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME REGISTRATION NO. 
WEIGHTAGE 
POINT 100 

1 AAHAAN KUMAR FIRST MALE MR. SANJEEV KUMAR MS. SWIKRITI 530 90 

2 AASHWIKA SEHGAL FIRST FEMALE MR. SUMIT SEHGAL MS. SHIVANI SEHGAL 632 90 

3 JAHAAN MAINI FIRST MALE MR. RAHUL MAINI MS. NEETI GUPTA 529 90 

4 KARANJOT SINGH FIRST MALE MR. MANPREET SINGH MS. SONALI 654 90 

5 NAIRITI WASON FIRST FEMALE MR. MOHIT WASON MS. SHWETA 
MANCHANDA 589 90 

6 SAKSHAM SALUJA FIRST MALE MR. LOKESH SALUJA MS. BHARTI SALUJA 676 90 

7 VANSH CHOPRA FIRST MALE MR. VIKAS CHOPRA MS. JYOTI 655 90 

8 VARCHASV VERMA FIRST MALE MR. VIVEK VERMA MS. SHIVANI VERMA 740 90 

9 VASHU YADAV FIRST MALE MR. ROHIT YADAV MS. DHARMSHILA 
YADAV 

M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/113 90 

10 VAMIKA SRIVASTAVA FIRST FEMALE MR. ANURAG SRIVASTAVA MS. ANU BHALLA 766 90 

11 KRISHAANG VERMA FIRST MALE MR. MANOJ VERMA MS. MEENAKSHI 
VERMA 749 90 

12 VAANI  FIRST FEMALE MR. ATUL GOYAL MS. VIDHI AGARWAL 786A 90 

13 AARAV KATARIYA FIRST MALE MR. AMIT KUMAR KATARIYA MS. RUBI 625 80 

14 EKAM BUDHWAL FIRST MALE MR. KAILASH BUDHWAL MS. JYOTI KUMARI 694 80 

15 HUNAR ARYAN FIRST MALE MR. RAJ KUMAR MS. SUMAN ARYAN 742 80 

16 MANNAT KAUR FIRST FEMALE MR.HARJEET SINGH MS. MANPREET KAUR 733 80 

17 ANANYA FIRST FEMALE MR. JITENDRA KUMAR JHA MS. ARTI KUMARI 700 70 

18 ANIRUDH NUNWAL FIRST MALE MR. ANIL KUMAR MS. MANJU 626 70 

19 ATHARV SINGH ASWAL FIRST MALE MR. SAMAR ASWAL MS.ASHU KHOSLA 557 70 

20 AVIYANSH FIRST MALE MR. ANIL KUMAR MS. PREETI BALA 604 70 

21 AVNEET KAUR FIRST FEMALE MR. CHARANJEET SINGH MS. GURVINDER KAUR 639 70 

22 DHRVIKA ROTHELA  FIRST MALE MR.YOGESH ROTHELA MS.SHEFALI RAI 679 70 

23 NAIRA VERMA FIRST FEMALE MR. BHARAT VERMA MS. SONIA  718 70 
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24 NITYA GUPTA FIRST FEMALE MR. MUKESH GUPTA MS. AISHVARYA 
GUPTA 559 70 

25 VEDANSH KESARWANI FIRST MALE MR. SACHIN KESARWANI MS. POOJA GUPTA 638 70 

26 VIVAAN YADAV FIRST MALE MR. JAI YADAV MS. PRABHJEET KAUR 572 70 

27 YASHIKA FIRST FEMALE MR.SURAJ MALIK MS. SWATI 677 70 

28 DAKSH TIWARI FIRST MALE MR. SUBODH TIWARI MS. SHALINI 
AGNIHOTRI 

757 70 

29 PALLAVI  CHAUDHAURY FIRST FEMALE MR. MONU KUMAR MS. AARTI 623 70 

30 DISHIKA BANSAL FIRST FEMALE MR. KUNAL BANSAL MS. AARCY BANSAL M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/10 70 

31 AAYANSH SINGH NEGI FIRST MALE MR. ASHISH NEGI MS. DIKSHA BISHT 558 60 

32 DIPIKSHA  FIRST FEMALE MR. PARVEEN KUMAR MS. POOJA 
VISHKARMA 648 60 

33 DIVIT GOYAL FIRST MALE MR. MUKUL GOYAL MS. POONAM GOYAL 662 60 

34 KASHISH GHOSH FIRST FEMALE MR. RAKESH GHOSH MS. RASHNI GOSH 571 60 

35 RACHIT SHANDILYA FIRST MALE MR. RAVI SHANKAR SHANDILYA MS. PRITI KUMARI 541 60 

36 SAMAIRA SINGH FIRST FEMALE MR.SUDHIR MS. ARTI SINGH 660 60 

37 VIRAJ KHATRI FIRST MALE MR. SANTOSH KUMAR KHATRI MS. PALLAVI KHATRI 584 60 

38 VIVAAN JAISWAL FIRST MALE MR. SAGAR MS. PRITI JAISWAL 554 60 

39 SAMARTH SINGH 
RATHORE FIRST MALE MR. MUKUL SINGH MS. PRIYANKA 

KUMARI 744 60 

40 ASHMEET SINGH FIRST MALE MR. GURMEET SINGH MS.SIMRAN KAUR 544 60 

41 DITVI SHARMA FIRST FEMALE MR.BHARAT SHARMA MS. NEHA 768 60 

42 HARSMAR SINGH FIRST MALE MR.BALWANT SINGH MS.RAMANPREET 
KAUR 666 60 

43 DIKSHA BAGHEEL FIRST FEMALE MR. NAVEEN PAL MS. TARAWATI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/221 60 

44 AMAIRA KAUR VIRDI FIRST FEMALE MR. TARUNJEET SINGH MS. MEDHA VIRDI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/313 60 

45 GUNEET SINGH SIDHU FIRST MALE MR. GURPREET SINGH MS. JASLEEN KAUR 
M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/51 60 

46 SHANAYA FIRST FEMALE MR. JITENDER HIRA MS. BABITA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/64 60 

        



S. 
No. NAME OF STUDENT CLASS GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME REGISTRATION NO. 

WEIGHTAGE 
POINT 100 

47 SEHAJ RAWAT FIRST FEMALE MR. SANDEEP SINGH MS. GURPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/77 60 

48 AMAIRA DEWAN FIRST FEMALE MR. HIMANSHU DEWAN MS. SAKSHI KALRA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/83 60 

49 AAHNIK ALLAWADHI FIRST MALE MR.KAPIL MS. MONIKA  CHADHA  540 50 

50 ARSHDEEP SINGH FIRST MALE MR. KULWINDER SINGH MS. PARAMJEET KAUR 640 50 

51 LOVISH SHARMA FIRST MALE MR. SUMIT  SHARMA MS. AARTI  LAWANIYA 501 50 

52 PARTH MISHRA FIRST MALE MR. VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA MS. REETU MISHRA 606 50 

53 PRIYANSHI FIRST FEMALE MR. AMIT CHAUHAN MS. CHANCHAL M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/103 50 

54 AADVIK KUMAR SINGH FIRST MALE MR. DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH MS. ANURADHA SINGH 
M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/11 50 

55 NAKKSH MEHRA FIRST MALE MR. TARUN MEHRA MS. CHETNA MEHRA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/129 50 

56 AKSHITA FIRST FEMALE MR. DEEPAK KUMAR MS. ARCHANA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/177 50 

57 MANSIRAT KAUR FIRST FEMALE MR. CHANPREET SINGH MS. JASPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/184 50 

58 REEVA CHAUDHARY FIRST FEMALE MR. ARUN CHAUDHARY MS. PRIYA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/217 50 

59 MANSIRAT KAUR FIRST FEMALE MR. CHANPREET SINGH MS. JASPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/227 50 

60 NAKKSH MEHRA FIRST MALE MR. TARUN MEHRA MS. CHETNA MEHRA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/231 50 

61 TEJASHWIN JHA FIRST MALE MR. KAMAL NATH JHA MS. SHWETA JHA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/255 50 

62 PANAISHA ARORA FIRST FEMALE MR. HIMANSHU ARORA MS. MAMTA ARORA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/27 50 

63 KEERAT BAIRAGI FIRST FEMALE MR. NAVEEN KUMAR BAIRAGI MS. SAPANA BAIRAGI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/280 50 

64 SIMREET KAUR FIRST FEMALE MR. GURSIMRAN SINGH MS. AVNEET KAUR M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/49 50 

65 NITHYA SINGH RAJPUT FIRST FEMALE MR. RAJAN SINGH MS. GURPYARI SINGH 
M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/52 50 

66 ANANT JHA FIRST MALE MR. AMIT JHA MS. MUNNI KUMARI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/63 50 

67 KUSHAGRA JHA FIRST MALE MR. CHETAN JHA MS. NEHA JHA 
M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/68 50 
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68 PRANAV SETHI FIRST MALE MR. CHARANJEET SINGH SETHI MS. BHAWNA SETHI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/100 40 

69 TANAY SINGH FIRST MALE MR. DHARMENDRA SINGH MS. RAKSHA RANI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/107 40 

70 ATHARVA MOHAN FIRST MALE MR. DEVENDRA MOHAN MS. MANISHA PRIYA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/12 40 

71 REYANSH CHONKRIA FIRST MALE MR. RAJ KUMAR MS. NEELU M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/132 40 

72 ADVIKA PATEL FIRST FEMALE MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL MS. SHIVANI PATEL M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/213 40 

73 RIVANSH CHAUDHARY FIRST MALE MR. ARUN CHAUDHARY MS. PRIYA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/218 40 

74 MAYUR MISHRA FIRST MALE MR. SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA MS. PRIYANKA 
MISHRA 

M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/256 40 

75 UTSAV TRIVEDI FIRST MALE MR. MANOJ KUMAR TRIVEDI MS. VIJETA KUMARI M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/306 40 

76 RAJVARDHAN FIRST MALE MR. ABHISHEK GULIA MS. YAKAHIKA M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/356 40 

77 YUG DHEERAJ MADAN FIRST MALE 
MR. LATE DHEERAJ RAJINDER 
MADAN MS. SHIKHA CHAWLA 

M2S3/OL/I/2026-
2027/84 40 

 


